Crystal Units
Features
• Crystal unit for Consumer Products
• Ceramic package
• Reflow compatible
Applications
• Digital Electronics
• Consumer Products

Crystal Units
Surface Mount Type   CX2520DB
How to Order
CX2520DB 27000 D0 G J CC
Series
Frequency
Load Capacitance
D0 8 pF
Frequency Tolerance
G ±15×10 6
Operating Temp. Range Frequency Temp. Stability
EJ 10 to +70°C ±15×10 6
LN 30 to +85°C ±25×10 6
Individual Specification
(STD Specification is “CC”.)
Packaging (Tape & Reel 1000/ 3000/ 12000 pcs./ reel)
RoHS Compliant
As of December 2019
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Kyocera:
  CX101F-040.000-H0445  CX49GFWB18432H0PESZZ  CX2520DB26000H0WPLC1  CX2520DB40000H0WPLC1
CX2520DB24576D0FLJC1  CX2520DB30000D0GPSC1  CX2520DB32000D0GPSC1  CX2520DB38400D0GPSC1
CX2520DB13560H0FLJC1  CX2520DB16000H0FLJC1  CX2520DB12000D0FLJC1  CX2520DB26000H0FLJC2
CX2520DB40000H0FLJC3  CX2520DB19200D0GPSC1  CX2520DB27000D0GPSC1  CX2520DB12000D0GPSC1
CX2520DB24000H0FLJC1  CX2520DB25000D0FLJC1  CX2520DB24000D0FLJCC  CX2520DB24576D0GPSC1
CX2520DB38400H0FLJC1  CX2520DB16000D0GPSC1  CX2520DB24000D0GPSC1  CX2520DB27000D0FLJC1
CX2520DB27000H0FLJC1  CX2520DB26000D0GPSC1  CX2520DB20000H0FLJC1  CX2520DB19200H0FLJC1
CX2520DB25000D0GPSC1  CX2520DB30000D0FLJC1  CX2520DB20000D0GPSC1  CX2520DB24576H0FLJC1
CX2520DB19200D0FLJC2  CX2520DB48000D0FLJC2  CX2520DB40000D0GPSC1  CX2520DB30000H0FLJC1
CX2520DB32000H0FLJC1  CX2520DB48000H0FLJC1  CX2520DB12000H0FLJC1  CX2520DB13560D0FLJC2
CX2520DB13560D0GPSC1  CX2520DB25000H0FLJC1  CX2520DB48000D0GPSC1  CX2520DB32000H0WPRC1